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8
16:20

1200 m
135.000 

TAKING THE REINS CLASS 3
Rennpreis: 135.000  (80.312 25.700 12.850 6.425 3.212)

QPL

1
1200

Box: 1
ML: 9,0

59.00

Japanese Rose
4j. gr S (Danon Platina - Honorine)

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: Wilgerbosdrift  Ltd (Nom: Mrs 

Luyolo Mxothwa

16.03 Kenilworth 7 1100 13,5 L Mxothwa Distinction, Candy Town, Kyalami Girl
02.12 Kenilworth 10 1600 34,0 B R Fayd'herbe Beach Bomb, Silver Sanctuary, Rascova
18.11 Durbanville 1 1400 8,5 G Wright Japanese Rose, Montelena, Unconquerable
14.10 Durbanville 1 1250 9,5 R Fourie Japanese Rose, Tequila Sky, Pink Moon
19.09 Durbanville 7 1000 11,0 K Matsunyane Amethystic, Strata, Pink Moon

2
Box: 2
ML: 5,0

58.50

Dumbledore
4j. gr W (William Longsword - Secret Of Victori

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: R M Sewgoolam

A Arries

02.06 Kenilworth 2 1200 3,5 R Fourie Silver Crown, Dumbledore, Gimmelightning
05.05 Kenilworth 3 1200 4,5 R Fourie Gimmelightning, Silver Crown, Dumbledore
06.04 Kenilworth 4 1200 17,0 R Khathi Meu Capitano, Silver Crown, Gimmelightnin
23.03 Kenilworth 4 1000 11,0 L Mxothwa The Abdicator, Piroshka -
10.02 Kenilworth 11 1200 4,5 R Fourie Teflon Man, All About Al, Night Tiger

3
Box: 3
ML: 5,0

56.00

Escarpment
4j. b W (Canford Cliffs - Icy Fire)

Trainer: P Botha
Besitzer: K Bosman, Messrs M B Bloe

S Veale

18.06 Kenilworth 1 1200 7,0 S Veale Escarpment, Winter Pearl, Sooty
26.05 Kenilworth 1 1200 9,0 S Veale Escarpment, Mighty Mac, All About Al
11.05 Kenilworth 4 1200 13,5 S Veale Oliver, Night Bomber, Night Tiger
20.04 Kenilworth 6 1000 51,0 J P V'd Merwe Nordic Chief, Icy Blast, The Abdicator
03.03 Kenilworth 12 1000 8,0 J P V'd Merwe Tough Terrain, The Abdicator, King Of The 

4
Box: 4
ML: 7,0

60.00

Gimmelightning
4j. b W (Gimmethegreenlight - Berlinetta)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: Messrs Greg Bortz & Leon Ell

J P V'd Merwe

02.06 Kenilworth 3 1200 5,5 J P V'd Merwe Silver Crown, Dumbledore, Gimmelightning
05.05 Kenilworth 1 1200 4,5 J P V'd Merwe Gimmelightning, Silver Crown, Dumbledore
06.04 Kenilworth 3 1200 4,5 G Van Niekerk Meu Capitano, Silver Crown, Gimmelightnin
09.03 Kenilworth 3 1200 13,5 J P V'd Merwe Meu Capitano, Axl, Gimmelightning
10.02 Kenilworth 4 1200 11,0 J P V'd Merwe Teflon Man, All About Al, Night Tiger

5
Box: 5
ML: 15,0

55.00

Marvel William
5j. b W (William Longsword - Marcheline)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: Messrs V H Marshall & K P Tr

G Wright

26.05 Kenilworth 6 1400 9,0 M Mjoka Innamorare, Solomons Seal, Future Turn
26.03 Kenilworth 1 1200 13,5 B R Fayd'herbe Marvel William, Speed Racer, Dragonfly
31.01 Kenilworth 12 1400 26,0 A Arries Zil Moris, Future Prince, Allez Moris
30.12 Kenilworth 11 1400 7,0 A Arries Innamorare, Beyondtheboundary, Gallic Dre
26.11 Kenilworth 3 1400 17,0 A Arries Charlie Croker, Zil Moris, Marvel William

6
Box: 6
ML: 41,0

54.00

Michael Faraday
5j. b W (Vercingetorix - Puritani)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: Greenacres Trust  & Mr B Ril

Joshwin Solomons

30.04 Kenilworth 7 1400 21,0 A Domeyer Steadfast, Slurricane, Spirit's Unite
06.04 Kenilworth 13 1200 34,0 A Andrews Meu Capitano, Silver Crown, Gimmelightnin
31.01 Kenilworth 1 1400 11,0 R Danielson Michael Faraday, Fibonacci, Unicorn Alert
13.01 Kenilworth 3 1200 8,0 S Veale Nordic Chief, Wyag, Michael Faraday
10.12 Kenilworth 11 1200 11,0 A Domeyer Tough Terrain, Night Tiger, All About Al

7
Box: 7
ML: 17,0

55.50

Sail To The Moon
4j. b W (Querari - Star In The Sky)

Trainer: A E Sands
Besitzer: Messrs R C M Caris, B R Nel,

Corne Orffer

21.10 Durbanville 3 1400 41,0 C Orffer Tail Of The Comet, Just Be Lekker, Sail To 
23.09 Durbanville 1 1250 41,0 C Orffer Sail To The Moon, Get Impressed, Speed R
20.05 Kenilworth 10 1200 76,0 M Winnaar Zil Moris, Coastal Commander, Lines Cross
26.04 Kenilworth 8 1000 41,0 L Mxothwa Silver Crown, Captain Arrow, Speed Racer

8
Box: 8
ML: 6,0

57.00

Speed Racer
4j. b W (Querari - Word Perfect)

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: Khaya Stables  Ltd

Craig Zackey

21.05 Kenilworth 3 1000 3,2 C Zackey Mojo Man, Porque Te Vas, Speed Racer
30.04 Kenilworth 1 1100 3,5 L Mxothwa Speed Racer, Bluff On Bluff, The Tinkerman
26.03 Kenilworth 2 1200 4,3 C Zackey Marvel William, Speed Racer, Dragonfly
24.02 Kenilworth 1 1200 1,7 C Zackey Speed Racer, Approach Shot, Wissa's On Fi
27.01 Kenilworth 2 1200 5,5 C Zackey Riverstone, Speed Racer, Igugulethu

9
Box: 9
ML: 11,0

60.00

Piroshka
5j. b W (Quasillo - Mamalushka)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: Greenacres Trust , Mr B Riley

Aldo Domeyer

20.04 Kenilworth 9 1000 13,5 G Wright Nordic Chief, Icy Blast, The Abdicator
23.03 Kenilworth 2 1000 9,0 A Domeyer The Abdicator, Piroshka -
06.02 Kenilworth 3 1200 11,0 J Solomons Jerusalema Rain, Dance Variety, Piroshka
30.12 Kenilworth 6 1400 11,0 A Andrews Promettere, Wecangoallnight, Itsrainingwillia
11.11 Durbanville 5 1250 4,5 A Domeyer Cafe Culture, Dean Street, Veldskoen

10
Box: 10
ML: 34,0

53.00

King Of Spin
4j. b W (Canford Cliffs - Allegoria)

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

Oswald Noach

26.05 Kenilworth 9 1200 21,0 K Matsunyane Escarpment, Mighty Mac, All About Al
27.01 Kenilworth 16 1600 151,0 G Wright Rapidash, Coastal Commander, Tail Of The
13.01 Kenilworth 1 1400 2,2 L Mxothwa King Of Spin, Pressonregardless, Groovejet
06.12 Kenilworth 2 1400 13,5 L Mxothwa The Grey King, King Of Spin, Givethatmana
18.11 Durbanville 4 1250 3,2 L Mxothwa Plaza Accord, Gravity, Twentytwentyvision

11
Box: 11
ML: 4,0

58.00

Riverstone
4j. b W (The United States - Fire Stone)

Trainer: G Van Zyl
Besitzer: G J Player

Richard Fourie

05.03 Kenilworth 1 1200 3,8 B Plaatjies Riverstone, The Tinkerman, Fort Red
27.01 Kenilworth 1 1200 11,0 A Mgudlwa Riverstone, Speed Racer, Igugulethu
06.01 Kenilworth 2 1200 8,0 K Meaker Gravity, Riverstone, The Us Of A
16.12 Kenilworth 2 1000 11,0 X C Machaieie Escarpment, Riverstone, Casino Ace
04.12 Scottsville Turf 8 800 6,0 M Yeni Sovereign Grant, Teerex, Romance In Rom

12
Box: 12
ML: 13,0

53.50

Night Tiger
5j. b W (Rafeef - Rei Rei)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: Messrs M I Fullard & J H Dre

Anthony Andrews

26.05 Kenilworth 8 1200 5,0 A Domeyer Escarpment, Mighty Mac, All About Al
11.05 Kenilworth 3 1200 13,5 R Khathi Oliver, Night Bomber, Night Tiger
26.03 Kenilworth 4 1200 8,0 M Winnaar Marvel William, Speed Racer, Dragonfly
10.02 Kenilworth 3 1200 13,5 M Winnaar Teflon Man, All About Al, Night Tiger
13.01 Kenilworth 10 1200 5,0 A Domeyer Nordic Chief, Wyag, Michael Faraday
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8
16:20

1200 m
135.000 

TAKING THE REINS CLASS 3
Rennpreis: 135.000  (80.312 25.700 12.850 6.425 3.212)

QPL

13
Box: 13
ML: 26,0

53.50

Lexican Point
4j. b W (Querari - Pelican Point)

Trainer: A E Sands
Besitzer: Itssa It & Business Solutions  

Keanen Steyn

04.11 Durbanville 7 1600 5,5 R Fourie Rule Of Thumb, Prevalence, Quatermain
07.10 Durbanville 7 1400 26,0 A Mgudlwa Hluhluwe, Zoomie, Greeting My Master
12.08 Durbanville 1 1400 7,0 G Wright Lexican Point, Apache Chief, Get Impressed
03.05 Kenilworth 3 1200 51,0 S Veale Hluhluwe, Coastal Commander, Lexican Poi

14
Box: 14
ML: 41,0

53.00

Kaapse Klopse
4j. b W (Rafeef - Jin-Go-Lo-Ba)

Trainer: A E Sands
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

Mpumelelo Mjoka

30.04 Kenilworth 10 1100 26,0 J P V'd Merwe Speed Racer, Bluff On Bluff, The Tinkerman
26.03 Kenilworth 9 1200 11,0 S Veale Marvel William, Speed Racer, Dragonfly
05.03 Kenilworth 1 1200 3,2 S Veale Kaapse Klopse, Cliff Swallow, Moonacres
12.02 Kenilworth 5 1200 3,5 R Fourie Sooty, Ellorix, Tambourine Man
02.12 Kenilworth 3 1200 3,0 R Fourie The Real Prince, Song To The Moon, Kaaps

Ergebnis: Quoten:


